
 

The Ann Arbor Senior Center 
1320 Baldwin Ave., Ann Arbor MI 48104 March 2025 Website: www.a2gov.org/senior 

(734) 794-6250 | Call to Register     

SUN MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT 

 
 

March 
2 
 

 3  4  5  6  7 

March 
8 

9:30 AM 
 

12:30 PM 
 

Bridge II: 
Play of Hand 
Duplicate Bridge 
(Non-Sanctioned) 

10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 

`12:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:30 PM 

Bridge Defense Class 
Tai Chi: All Levels 
Line Dancing 
Beginner Bridge II  
Watercolors 

9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
12:00 PM 

 
 

1:00 PM 
1:30 PM 
2:00 PM 

Move & Groove 
Mind Matters  
Tai Chi (Inter.)       
Lunch & Learn: 
Advanced Directive 
Planning 
Trivia (Zoom)  
Scrabble 
Yoga 

9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 
12:00 PM 

 
1:30 PM 

 
 

Artist Open Studio 
Italian II Class 
ACBL Sanctioned 
Bridge Game 
Travels with George: 
Aztec & Maya 
Culture 

9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 

1:00 PM 
 

Artist Open Studio 
Mall Walk 
Strength Training 

March 
9 
 

 10  11  12  13  14 

March 
15 

9:30 AM 
 

12:30 PM 
 

1:00 PM 

Bridge II: 
Play of Hand 
Duplicate Bridge 
(Non-Sanctioned) 
Workshop: Birding in 
Burns Park 

10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 

`12:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:30 PM 

Bridge Defense Class 
Tai Chi: All Levels 
Line Dancing 
Beginner Bridge II  
Watercolors 

By Apt. 
9:30 AM 

10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
12:00 PM 

1:30 PM 
1:30 PM 

 
2:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Care Mngt By Natalie 
Move & Groove 
Mind Matters  
Tai Chi (Inter.) 
Drive-Through 
Scrabble 
Workshop: Decisions 
about Assisted Living 
Yoga 
Bluegrass Jam 

9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 
12:00 PM 

 
 
 

Artist Open Studio 
Italian II Class 
ACBL Sanctioned 
Bridge Game 
 

9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 

1:00 PM 
2:30 PM  

Artist Open Studio 
Mall Walk 
Strength Training 
Workshop: The 
Love, Lure, & Lore 
of the Laundry Line 

March 
16 

 

 17  18  19  20  21 

March 
22 

9:30 AM 
 

12:30 PM 
 

Bridge II: 
Play of Hand 
Duplicate Bridge 
(Non-Sanctioned) 

10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 

`12:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:30 PM  

Bridge Defense Class 
Tai Chi: All Levels 
Line Dancing 
Beginner Bridge II  
Watercolors 

9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
12:00 PM 

 
1:00 PM 
1:30 PM 
2:00 PM 

Move & Groove 
Mind Matters  
Tai Chi (Inter.) 
Lunch & Learn: 
Preparing to Downsize 
Trivia (Virtual)  
Scrabble 
Yoga 

9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 
12:00 PM 

 
 

Artist Open Studio 
Italian II Class 
ACBL Sanctioned 
Bridge Game 
 

9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 

1:00 PM 
 

Artist Open Studio 
Mall Walk 
Strength Training 

 
March 

23 
 

 24  25  26  27  28 

March 
29 

   9:30 AM 
 
12:30 PM 

 
 
 

Bridge II: 
Play of Hand 
Duplicate Bridge 
(Non-Sanctioned) 
 

10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
12:00 PM 

1:00 PM 
1:30 PM 

  

Bridge Defense Class 
Tai Chi: All Levels 
Line Dancing 
Beginner Bridge II 
Watercolors 

10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
12:00 PM 

 
 

1:30 PM 
7:00 PM 

Mind Matters  
Tai Chi (Inter.) 
Lunch & Learn: 
Common Frauds & 
Scams 
Scrabble 
Blue Grass Jam 

9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 
12:00 PM 

 
2:00 PM 

Artist Open Studio 
Italian II Class 
ACBL Sanctioned 
Bridge Game 
Tech Workshop: 
Hacks & Scams 

9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 

1:00 PM 
 

Artist Open Studio 
Mall Walk 
Strength Training  

March 
30 

 31 

Please call the Senior Center at 734.794.6250 to register for programming. 
We look forward to seeing you! 

   9:30 AM 
 
12:30 PM 

 

Bridge II: 
Play of Hand 
Duplicate Bridge 
(Non-Sanctioned 


