The Ann Arbor Senior Center 1320 Baldwin Ave., Ann Arbor MI 48104

## March 2025

Website: www.a2gov.org/senior (734) 794-6250 | Call to Register

SUN	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT
March 2	9:30 AM Bridge II: Play of Hand 12:30 PM Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned)	4 10:00 AM Bridge Defense Class 10:30 AM Tai Chi: All Levels '12:00 PM Line Dancing 1:00 PM Beginner Bridge II 1:30 PM Watercolors	5 9:30 AM Move & Groove 10:00 AM Mind Matters 10:30 AM Tai Chi (Inter.) 12:00 PM Lunch & Learn: Advanced Directive Planning 1:00 PM Trivia (Zoom) 1:30 PM Scrabble 2:00 PM Yoga	6 9:30 AM Artist Open Studio 10:00 AM Italian II Class 12:00 PM ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game 1:30 PM <b>Travels with George</b> : <i>Aztec &amp; Maya</i> <i>Culture</i>	9:30 AM Artist Open Studio 10:00 AM Mall Walk 1:00 PM Strength Training	March 8
March 9	9:30 AM Bridge II: Play of Hand 12:30 PM Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned) 1:00 PM Workshop: Birding in Burns Park	11 10:00 AM Bridge Defense Class 10:30 AM Tai Chi: All Levels `12:00 PM Line Dancing 1:00 PM Beginner Bridge II 1:30 PM Watercolors	12     By Apt.   Care Mngt By Natalie     9:30 AM   Move & Groove     10:00 AM   Mind Matters     10:30 AM   Tai Chi (Inter.)     12:00 PM   Drive-Through     1:30 PM   Scrabble     1:30 PM   Workshop: Decisions about Assisted Living     2:00 PM   Yoga     7:00 PM   Bluegrass Jam	9:30 AM Artist Open Studio 10:00 AM Italian II Class 12:00 PM ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game	14 9:30 AM Artist Open Studio 10:00 AM Mall Walk 1:00 PM Strength Training 2:30 PM Workshop: The Love, Lure, & Lore of the Laundry Line	March 15
March 16	9:30 AM Bridge II: Play of Hand 12:30 PM Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned)	18 10:00 AM Bridge Defense Class 10:30 AM Tai Chi: All Levels `12:00 PM Line Dancing 1:00 PM Beginner Bridge II 1:30 PM Watercolors	19     9:30 AM   Move & Groove     10:00 AM   Mind Matters □     10:30 AM   Tai Chi (Inter.)     12:00 PM   Lunch & Learn:     Preparing to Downsize     1:00 PM   Trivia (Virtual) □     1:30 PM   Scrabble     2:00 PM   Yoga	20 9:30 AM Artist Open Studio 10:00 AM Italian II Class 12:00 PM ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game	21 9:30 AM Artist Open Studio 10:00 AM Mall Walk 1:00 PM Strength Training	March 22
March 23	24 9:30 AM Bridge II: Play of Hand 12:30 PM Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned)	25 10:00 AM Bridge Defense Class 10:30 AM Tai Chi: All Levels 12:00 PM Line Dancing 1:00 PM Beginner Bridge II 1:30 PM Watercolors	2:00 FM Nind 26   10:00 AM Mind Matters 10:30 AM   10:30 AM Tai Chi (Inter.) □□   12:00 PM Lunch & Learn:   Common Frauds &   Scams   1:30 PM Scrabble   7:00 PM Blue Grass Jam	27 9:30 AM Artist Open Studio 10:00 AM Italian II Class 12:00 PM ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game 2:00 PM Tech Workshop: Hacks & Scams	28 9:30 AM Artist Open Studio 10:00 AM Mall Walk 1:00 PM Strength Training	March 29
March 30	31 9:30 AM Bridge II: Play of Hand 12:30 PM Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned	Please	call the Senior Center at <b>7</b> We look forw	<b>34.794.6250</b> to register ard to seeing you!	for programming.	